… March, 1921 N. E. Zhukovsky died.          
a) in, at                                                         c) at, of 

b) on, of                                                        d) of, on 

8. Zukovsky was sent  into Moscow gymnasium in 1858.  
a) one thousand eight hundred fifty eight                 

b) eighteen hundred fifty eight 

c) eighteen  fifty eight 

d)    eighteen and fifty eight        

9.  I come back home at 7.05. 

a) five past seven                                                c) seven to five 

b) seven point zero five                                        d) five to seven